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Ekstrakonkurranse

Stevne :
Program :
Arranger :
Dato :

Sted:
Premiering :

Kjetil Bromark
Lasse Hovd

Arild Inge Wollan
Jakob Krakevik
Runar Magnussen
Espen Magnussen
Ole Henning Fjeld
Britt Elena Wollan
Roar Haugan

Frank Lien

Bjgrn Martin Bruun
Reidun Ann Stgle
Ingunn Edvardsen
Petter Kleiven

P&l Hembre

Mikkel Bast

Morten Antonsen
Are Wivestad

Bjgrn Harald Vik
Bernhard Kvale
Christoffer Robin Hovd
Ingar Woll

Rune Kimo

Per Rune Maghussen
Alf Gunnar Raaen
Jan Arild Myrhaug
Wenche Solbakken
Bjgrge Jansen

Rolf Toven

Mona Gjelstad

Bjegrn Jakobsen

Per Arve Iversen
Bjegrn Johan Mariboe
Johan Nicolay Haarberg
Kjell Eivind Lund
@yvind Stolt

Aina E. Flarli

John Lothe

Terje Fallmyr

Roar Hembre

Norgesmesterskap

15 gvelser

Jrland PK

24, juli -06. august 2016
Sankthansholet

10.000,- til vinneren i klasse Senior/Junior/Veteran

Modum Pk
Baerum Pk
Stgren SSK
Odda Pk

Sola Pk

Sola Pk

Namn4 PistolKkl.
Stgren SSK
Stgren SSK
Ringerike Pk
Trondhjems Pk
Sandnes Pk
Greipstad Pk
Lillestrem & Omegn PS
Baerum Pk
Aron SK

@rland PK
Sandnes PK
@rland Pk
Sandnes Pk
Baerum Pk
Baerum Pk
Rissa Pk

Sola PK

Modum PK
Trondhjems PK
Aron Skytterklubb
Sarpsborg Pk
Nesset PK
Farris SS
Trondhjems Pk
Farris SS
Modum Pk

@rn Sportsforening
Kvinesdal Pk
Hafrsfiord PK
Sandnes PK
Haugesund Pk
Rissa Pk
Trondhjems Pk

SUM

1733
1706
1614
1576
1567
1557
1544
1519
1479
1442
1425
1414
1400
1332
1286
1285
1264
1251
1228
1227
1186
1176
1169
1143
1136
1133
1125
1112
1107
1101
1097
1075
1071
1061
1018
1003
979

953

953

951

Fripistol

w
©

7

35

34
72

24
12

22

28
67

11
15
74

Silhuett

~
w

74
23

20
52

63

21

28
26

29

41

34

57
38

31

69

Standard

103
118
92
38
53
138
26
66
89
68
64
67
77
115

113
123
55
72
131

Finpistol

136
131
45
60
67
144
30
80
62
65
49
77
70
138

72
128
46
89
130

Grovfelt

Grovpistol

118
63
59
57
7
70
58
71

111

90
108
47
46
116

Hurtig fin

Hurtig grov

55
56
108

Mil felt

114
140
124
164
166
86
72

177
120

146
119
81
162
152
66
142
75
150
122
130
97
98

Spes.pist

105
11
119

123
116
69
93
125
127

96
117
7
78
80
121
74

113

30

118
37

101
53
83

103

113
13
68
70
99
7

81
98
69
48
110
76
97

115

34

46
49

29
66
90
70
82

37
96
88

61

53
89
59

83
41
42
21

73

11
18

36
46
80
71
38
22
29

61

50

28

45

74
57

59

30
18
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

64
65
66
67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Peter Hirth

Tom Buene

Frank Hansen

Rune Hammer
Anders Dingstad
Gunrid Kjellmark
Morgan Bunes
Havard Hoff

Petter Berg

Lars Erik Fjelldal
Livar Gudmestad

Tor Jonassen

Tord Esten Murbreck
Ole Johan Elvestad
@yvind Kimo
Kenneth Pedersen Hopstad
Erik Sveum

Bjarn Einar Noren
Holger Hanssen Vilter
Viggo Olden

Malfrid Vannebo
Kristian Baumann
Marianne Ullvassveen
Kjetil Bge
Jarn-Morten Sletta
Peder Sperstad
Reidar @greid
Odd-Erik Lauritzen
Stale Nestas

Trond Bergsveen
Erik Andre Ellingsen
Esten Murbreck

Hans Knigge

Gunn Heidi Sgnsterud Haugen
Asle Frantzen
Asmund Broks
Sigbjgrn Andersen
Rune Kristian Hansen
Espen Mostad

Ole Richard Tangen
Jon Arne Brekken
Stian Kristoffersen
Espen Andre Skipstad
Evert A. Jonassen
Harald Stremmegjerde
André Hansg
Ingeborg Gran
Preben Bakken

Olav Melkild

Anders Lund

Terje Storholt

Hans Torbjgrn Hellés
Jon Andersen

Aron Skytterklubb
Vaksdal SSK
Bodg SSK

Aron Skytterklubb
Askim Pk
Trondhjems PK
Baerum Pk
Jrland PK

Aron SK
Hafrsfiord PK
Sandnes PK
Sandnes Pk
Hamar IL
Lillehammer Pk
Rissa PK
Stgren SSK
Aron SK

Farris Sportskyttere
Bodg SSK
Jrland PK
Numedal SSK
Oslo PK

Ull Sportsskyttere
Porsgrunn PK
Lora SSK
Baerum Pk
Sandnes Pk
Tromsg Pk
Bergen Pk
Lena SS
Sandnes PK
Hamar IL

Aron SK
Numedal SSK
Bergen Pk
Farris Sportskyttere
Verdal SSL
Trondhjems Pk
Fredrikstad SS
Aron SK
Sunndal Pk
Modum PK
Sandnes PK
Halden Pk
Sunndal Pk
Kristiansund Pk
Steinkjer PK
Kristiansand Pk
Sunndal Pk
Sarpsborg Pk
Oslo Pk
Kvinesdal Pk
Aron SK

928
925
901
901
860
859
857
851
841
833
823
822
780
764
763
760
756
735
731
724
714
689
681
678
675
671
669
662
658
649
647
637
632
631
628
624
622
611
609
603
601
597
585
581
579
575
569
568
561
5567
5567
562
531

46

54
56
42

76

48

23

73

60

38

64
50

51

a1
44

22

32
42
45

67

66

17

16

47

13
51

35

46

36

25
18

37

54

59
74
93
84
49

104

141

129
61

111
23

73
44
19
88

52

110

57

100
114

70

122

56

112
91
97

108
125

24

80

65
71

53
125
88
90
105
129
146
137
48
109
22

112
52
40
58
94

50
79
74
100
92

126

103

42
93

134

115
98

121
83
69

54

101

86
95

79
85
78
64
101
126
123

75
42
128

74
105
83
106
89

47
110
65
103
56

59
31

68
114

54
60

35
119
115

43
55
39

82

29
92
73

49
89
55
74
60

114

117

35
97
33

105
54
39
36
67

53
88
86
92
107

34

82

91

15
84

102

80
94

78
98
40

30

106

48
62

114
127
118
142
166
187
185
68
107
89

131
115
124
141
129

102
125
126
147
117
92
149
154

156
144

63
43
120
128
159
134

30
108
71

165

70
139
97

78
57
99
60
104
145

140
94

103
83

125
7
68
97
96

73
110
85
80
122
84
28
113

114

98

35

123

120

100
116

49
71

117

66

44
56

147
127
89
158
108

71
91
133
131
172
135
128
97
63
115
157
116

60

148

151

178
101

86

174
162

126
141

112
120
78
153

142

171

168

110

96
106

39
84
50
38
33
75

95
57
87
48

101
98
65
41
46
69

70

51

83

67

30

29

26

21
60

53

58
76
49

36

35
44

104
170
136
117
71

23
95
44
82
172

76

14

175
132

78

139

115

171
147

148
73

113

161
160

108

149

165

173
128

99

85
158

56

45

85

98

a7

55

122

65
71

97
38

9
66

58

82
111

22
109

126
120
110

130

48

49
108

89

65

a7

109

104

22

105

27
39

93
12

60
30

72

95
85

41
45

88
106
51

107

92

73
59

24

58

25
86

v

99

49

63

95

28

80

92
79

47
48

97

75

84
94

75

32

11
84

14

v

a4

67

68

26

27

66
35

52
19

83

69

72
60

15

11
11
11

10

14

14

10

11
15

=
L @ ©

P
N O



94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Toralf Pedersen
Stale Hansen

Tor Amundsen
Terje Sglna

Bjgrn Heggelund
Nils Havard Dahl
@yvind Aurstad
Morten Stgen

Helge Olden
Asbjarn Solheim
Aslak Dueskar
Ole-Morten Ringmo
Rune Finstad

Tore Stensby

Johan Forsberg
Linda Stgrdal

John Arvid Kleppe
Kristian Lund

Bjgrn Aage Org
Anne Mette Seeteren
Kjetil Flaa Ragdsjg
Stian Paulsen

Arne Kvam

Jonny Skevik
Hallgeir Vagenes
Sebastian Bach
Simon @yvind Sgrfosbog
Tom Rune Skogstad
Kristoffer @yen Jacobsen
Anders Skotnes
Roger Feed

Bjarn Teigseth

Arne Granerud

Ole Valg

Gunnar Olaussen
Krzysztof Cisek
@ivind Isdahl

Stein Arne Jenssen
Thorbjgrn Bekkeland
Trond Tanke
Oddvar Skirbekk
Jon Inge Barseth
Hans Olav Bjelvin
Tor Helge Haltvik
Havard Todal
Henning Kihle
Christian Johnsen
Terje Nilsen

Bjgrn R. Martinussen
@yvind Mathisen
Johan Sand

Jgrgen Vik

Roger Solvang

Stjgrdal PK
Nedre Eiker Pk
Enebakk PK

Lora SSK

Verdal SSL
Verdal SSL
Steinkjer Pk
Baerum PK
Jrland Pk
Bremnes Pk
Jrland Pk
Tromsg Pk

Oslo Komm.Tj.M. SL
Hamar IL
Hokksund Pk
Enebakk Pk
Tysnes SSK
Hafrsfjord PK
Bodg SSK
Baerum Pk
@rland PK
Jrland Pk
Baerum Pk

Nedre Eiker PK
Asane Pk

Stgren SSK
Bergen Pk

Dokka Pk
Eidskog Sportsskyttere
Kristiansand Pk
Horten og Omegn PK
Trondhjems Pk
Elverum Pistolkl.
Askim Pk

Melhus Pk
Trondhjems PK
Trondhjems Pk
Dokka Pk

Aron SK

Tromsg Pk
Hamar IL

Jrland PK

Mo PK

Frosta SSL

Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skl
Grenland Pistolkl.
Bodg SSK
Tromsg Pk

Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skl
Baerum Pk
Halden Pk

Jrland Pk
Mosjgen Pk

526
525
516
512
507
500
492
491
485
484
483
475
475
474
473
466
465
465
463
457
452
448
446
436
425
424
410
408
407
404
395
392
391
391
385
380
375
374
372
372
369
368
365
365
363
362
352
349
343
340
339
337
337

19

17

69

75

55

65

21

49

20

24

30

15

27

40
14

49

56
58

46

94

50

45

36

135

47
105

20

102

54

87

96
21

60

33
18
51

30
79
48
119

124

128

34

10

57

38
81
82
75

84

29

145

61
68

13

120

41

116

99

64
25

71

a7
33
142

44
35

73
110

133

43

21

66

69

67
38

30
36

37

44

96

45

34

72
46

50

80

84
24

52

7

76

61

49

16

21

48

11

20
116

72

10

41

69

42

51
27

26

61

22
76

66

44

32

29
25

38

28

31

68

167

78

93

158

140
91

65
52
178

67

99
135
80
148

32

146

169
58

121

175
7
105
163
19

20
104

85

61
153

29
18
106
67
92
69
75
70
134
93
46

53
22
32
74

33
88
41

62

30
138

43
50
126
61
136

146
21
63
55

58

118
94
69

111

79

180

85

47
150

123
105
98
38
149

34

138

11

40

107
140

81
99

46

87

58

22

18

53

80

67

124

30

102
95

10

72

28

68

13

43
24

31

37

17
64

45

61

12

25
23

32
18
27

20

112
107
163
154
125

174

118

105

58

74

135

144

176

70

92

11

167

138

121

62

87
51

41

116

25

83

39

37

126

49

38

134
18

76
129

68

43
92
50
95

25

89
103
83
27
72

36
90

91
44

28

16

100

53

80
32

17

112

82
31

33

29
54
67
84
35

74
40

75

43

50

42
15

85
39

51
30
40

38

35
46
50
45
22

67
68

33

52
27

43

78
33

55

24

70
23
73

a7
43

40

48
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Kristian Engen
@yvind Treeet

Geir Smavik

Roger Vik

Stine Klausen

Per Arve Heggset
Jostein Utstrand
Gunnar Orthe

Tom Herang

Jon @rsund

Eivind Minge

Geir Nordrum

Kére Angvik

Frank Noren

Johnny C. Reidarsgn
Bernt Noodt

Kaj Jacobsen

Frode Knutsen

Arild Brattrud
Anders Hernes
Bjgrg Wright Kristiansen
Erik Christian Bache
Stig Ronny Fredrikstuen
Bjagrnar Noren
Ole-Harald Aas
@dystein Wold

Jon Arne Mastad
Bjagrn Aasen

Kjetil Forren

Kjell Jomar Heltne
Andreas Mgrland
Johnny Jenssen
Anniken Herang
Cato Gammeltorp
Hanne Pedersen Hopstad
Trude Johansen
Sturla Kvarme

Erik Eggen Amillom
Pal Martin Kvalsvik
Per Erik Bjurstrgm
Roy Strgm

Thorfinn Larsos
Talin Michelle Vartivarian
Torbjgrn Seebg
Marcus Fallgren

Egil Sander

Jorn Aasland
Bjgrnar Elgsaether
Martin Johnsrud
Rune Hjelle

Anita Bjurstrgm
Tom Lauritzen

Alf Magne Heskja

Mysen Pistollag
Haugesund Pk
Stgren SSK

@rland PK

Enebakk Pk
Sunndal Pk

Jrland PK
Haugesund Pk
Enebakk PK
Sunndal Pk

Moss Pk

Lena Sportsskyttere
Horten og Omegn PK
Farris Sportskyttere
Trondhjems Pk
Trondhjems Pk
Oslo Komm.Tj.M. SkI
Trondhjems PK
Dokka Pk

Jrland Pk
Sarpsborg PK
Asane Pk

Lena SS

Farris Sportskyttere
Porsgrunn PK
Trondhjems Pk
Eidskog Sportsskyttere
Asker SK

Oppdal PK

Florg PK

Molde PK

Mo Pk

Enebakk PK

Lora SSK

Stgren SSK

Mysen Pistollag
Orkla PK

Kvam PK

Vigra Og Valdergy PK
Nedre Eiker Pk
Sitter IL

Bodg SSK

Oslo Komm.Tj.M. SL
Bremnes Pk
Porsgrunn PK
Ullensaker Pk

Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skl
Stgren SSK

Modum Pk

Aron SK

Nedre Eiker Pk
Bodg SSK

Asane Pk

332
329
321
320
319
317
316
314
314
309
300
293
293
292
292
291
291
289
283
281
280
277
276
273
272
272
263
262
259
254
253
252
247
244
244
241
240
239
239
235
234
234
230
228
216
208
207
206
200
197
196
196
194

70

43

47

14

66

61

40

58

32

50

72

64

70

85

40

86

62

116

43
29
139

133

63

127

25

78

37

95

106

39

99

75

127

96

107

76

39

139

63

24
123

59

19

117

87

88

53

70

26

41
62

33

81

19

64

20

65

12

52

50

17

106

113

79

51

74

82

143
86

45
152
122
112

64

36

42

62

123

103

57

83

19
59

101

36

112

81
34

37

132

12
16
47

79

17

74

39

93

90

57

103

56

137

88
177

82
64

129
66

62
42

37

132

51
139

49
32
52

19

22

a7

16

63

89

100

65

28

55

101

123

52

53

84

133

110
50

143
45

59

109

102

111

90

96

157
68

88

26

54
103

40

73

20

51

34

106

18

87
39

46

59

86

107

67
79

33

112
54

32
24

61

38

62

71

36

64

90
23

16

28

66

26

19

94
58
18
14

71

12

55

31

81

34

20

78

60

36

57

65

17

64

20
53
12
49

58

51
54
21

31

56

39

16
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200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

234

235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

Bjgrn Hervard
Willy Klette

Dag Arthur Lunnan
Thor I. Jacobsen
Erik Stai

Siv Marit Lgvhaug
Jan Olav Furuborg
Nina Skipstad
Terje Kolstad
Hakon Tgrasen
Harald Andreas Sele
Henning Harry Thorsen
Jens Tgnnes

Liv Haland

Thea Haarberg
Jostein Sander
Stian Berge
Kim-Ove Ellingsen
Arild Harklau

Kjell S. Johansen
Fredrik Adolfsen
Sissil Magnussen
Svein Olav Haarberg
Ingar Fossum
Cato Brekke

Dag Olav Nilsen
Hallvar Skjellerud
Arild Foros

Tore Engemoen
Per A. Kulbraaten
Vidar Flesvik

Rolf Dillevik

Tor Kristiansen
Asbjarn Nikolaisen

Age Johansen

Kasper Kulbraaten
Odd Tore Brustad
Sissel Synngve Korpiselka
Jostein Engesmo
Tore Ngrbech
Ludvik Hembre
Morten Olsen
Adrian Smavik
Gustav Tisthamar
Jargen Flesvik
Morten Lien

Tor Kristiansen
Bjgrn Steinar Vik
Roar Bjerke
Asbjorn Fjeldheim
Terje Kolstad
Morten Bergheim

Baerum Pk
Oppegérd Skl
Stjgrdal PK
Stavanger Pk
Verdal SSL
Dokka PK
Greipstad Pk
Sandnes PK
Verdal SSL
Namna Pistolkl.
Porsgrunn PK
Hafrsfiord PK
Eidskog Sportsskyttere
H& PK

arn SF
Lillestrgem & Omegn PS
Hafrsfjord PK
Asker Skyteklubb
Sartor SSL
Trondhjems Pk
Trondhjems Pk
Sola Pk

Bodg SSK
Fredrikstad SS
Hokksund Pk
Lillehammer Pk
Lillehammer Pk
Kotsgy Pk
Hamar IL
Lillestrem & Omegn PS
Nesbyen Pk
Mysen Pistollag
Aron SK

Bodg SSK

Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere

Lillestrgm & Omegn PS
Eidskog Sportsskyttere
Ha PK

Stgren SSK
Kristiansund PK
Baerum Pk

Moss Pk

Stgren SSK

Bergen Pk

Nesbyen Pk
@rsta\Volda Pk

Aron Skytterklubb
@rland Pk

Oppegérd Skl
Ullensaker Pk

Verdal SSL
Kristiansund Pk

190
189
188
187
183
183
174
173
172
168
167
166
166
163
160
159
159
157
156
156
153
148
146
145
144
144
144
143
143
141
140
137
135
134

131

130
130
130
129
127
123
122
119
119
118
117
111
109
109
104
104
102

16

33
26

13

31

37

62

61

11

76
31
69

42

82
22

13

58

17

41

32

35

18

55
31
114

32

85

11

36

23

51

56

34

17

28

102

10

86
15

25

22

40
23

71
14

58

32

16
14

23

37

13

19

11

18
21

43

31

28

94

35

88
29

110

47
38

46

72

37

87

50
81

66

55

49
54

40

26

13

42

38

15
27
10

82
31

48

54

64

14

20
35

33

21

50

36

65
43

31
7

19

143
45

a4
54

72

75

28

122

73

109

70
104

14

15

52

74

11

57
29
94

24
64
80

67
60

35

46

16

93

7

40

56

48
47

61

79
20

34

81

41

63

60
42
52

21

35

91

11

55

25

37

44
57

14

76

16

15

26

32
19

15

81

10

41

B
A~ O

W N U WNDRARPWWOOOOWRARWRARNMNNDEWOWDRONMWNMOODNDNDSNDRANDN

P W WwWwwwNENDAEDOWON W

=
l—‘No



252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

Magnar Kristiansen
Havard Larsen

Tor Arne Helland

Pal Presno

Harald Nilsen

Gerd N. Bergersen
Sverre Knutsen

Arne Sandstgal

Knut Inge Kjesbu
Heidi Bjerke @iamo
Morten Hernes

Erling Senderby

Tom Waltoft

Jostein Gravas-Opgien
Stina-Maria Aune
Henry Nordvi

Per Trovik

Kjell Suther

Michael Strgm
Jannicke Kristiansen
Mattis Hembre

Arve Rgtting

Hans Kristian Bendixby
Thomas Strgm

Tone Hovd Kopés
@ystein Olsen

Bjgrn Magnus Tordhol
Christer Nordbg
Tormod Fremstad

Tor Marius Sanden
Roar Kjerstadmo

Sara Eline Stamnestrg
Anita Amundson
Terje Torsen

Anita Kristiansen
Arne @stborg

Bendik Enger

Jan Vegard Selin
Marius Strgm

Thor Kenneth M. Stranden
Anne Marie Joten Bryggen
Gunn Mary Andersen
Espen Alexander Halvorsen
Thor lvar Sjaastad
Kristian Flaegstad
Mari Anne Lgkken
Arnfinn Jansen
Kristian Brage Seaetre
Roy Gunnar Johansen
H&kon Ebbesen
Harald Setsaas

Einar Samstad

Ivar Henrik Fandrem

Stjgrdal PK
Rissa PK

Mo Pk
Kristiansund Pk
Stavanger Pk
Stjgrdal PK
Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skli
Sandnes PK
Verdal SSL
Oppdal PK
Jrland PK
Dokka Pk
Enebakk Pk
Meldal PK
Trondhjems Pk
Hamar IL

Asker Skyteklubb
Halden Pk
Sitter IL
Stjgrdal PK
Baerum Pk
Verdal SSL
Baerum Pk
Sola PK
Numedal SSK
Trondhjems PK
Lora SSK
Hafrsfiord PK
@rland PK

Lora SSK
Rindal Pk
Mysen PL
Stjgrdal PK
Jrland PK
Namna PistolKkl.
Namdal SSL
Mysen Pistollag
Stjgrdal PK
Sitter IL

Jrland PK

Lora SSK
Verdal SSL
Farris SS
Stgren SSK
Frosta SSL
Asker SK
Lillestrgam & Omegn PS
Jrland Pk
Mysen Pistollag
Orkla Pk

Selbu Pk
Kotsgy PK
Orkla Pk

101
100
99

97
96
95
91
91

89
87
85
82
82
81
81
78
76
73
71
69

68
67
65
64
60
57
56
55
55
53
52
51
49
49
48
48
48
44
44
43
M
39
38
37
37
37
36
35
34

59

18

10

12

43

19

14

11

15

28

27

20

10
14

12

27

15

37

13

28

12

17

24

59
75

22

96

17

90

25

69
73

33

13

23

56

53

26

48

41

39
44

21

15
34

45

25
65

20

40

24

39

11

15

26

27
17

24
23

48

55

12
13
25

10

14

42

31

19

91

13

21

27

22

69
43

17
15

12

36

33

62

31
10

14
19
57
29
15

26

23

13

17

20
10

21

24

10
62

23
54

56

37
34

13

17

25
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305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

321

322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

Ingrid Hervard

Havard Redsjg

Svein Roger Stamnestrg
Odd Even Fylling

Anne Grethe Rendalsvik
Sindre Nordvik

Astrid S. diamo

Frank Egil Dahl

Stian Andersen

Svanhild Blix

Svein Roger Stamnestrg
Bjarne Jakob Olden
Kjersti Sandvik

Leif Josef

Ragnar Matberg

Vegard Rgyseland

Nils Martin Svaleng

Brit Guri Rugy

Paul Kristian Sandvik
Roger Carlsen

Trond V. Haugen
Mona Christin Fylling
Age Bratt

Alexander Blokkum
Kathrine Brandhaug
Havard Jgrstad

Baerum PK
Meldal Pk
Mysen Pistollag
Rygge PK
Mysen Pistollag
Stgren SSK
Oppdal PK
Frosta SSL
Trondhjems Pk
Mosjgen PK
Mysen Pistollag
Stjegrdal PK
Steinkjer PK
Nord-Odal SS
Verdal SSL
Kvinesdal PK

Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere

Hemne Pk - Skyting
Viking PK & RK
Luster SS
Porsgrunn PK
Rygge PK

Stjegrdal Pk

Baerum Pk

Viking Pk- og Riflek
Viking Pk- og Riflek

32
30
29
27
26
25
24
23
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
14

13

12
12
12
12
10
10

16

12

16

26

18

27

11

24

18

16

14

12

10

29

23

16

30

10

12

13
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Ekstrakonkurranse

Stevne :
Program :
Arranggar :
Dato :

Sted:
Premiering :

Ludvik Hembre
Fredrik Berg Forren
Mattis Hembre
Viktoria Rosseland
William Engemoen
Ida Brekke

Oliver Tobias Aas
Julianne Sgvik

Hans Petter Knigge
10 Rune Tveita Treeet

11 Elena Eikevoll Heltne
12 Roy Gunnar Johansen
13 John Sverre Aas

14 Jenny Hervard

15 Sebastian Furuborg

OO ~NOOTS, WN P

Norgesmesterskap

7 gvelser

@rland PK

24. juli -06. august 2016
Sankthansholet

3.000,- til vinneren i klasse Ungdom

°

©

SUM 2

8

(9]

Beaerum Pk 34 5
Oppdal PK 32

Beaerum Pk 30 4
Kvinesdal PK 28
Hamar IL 26
Hokksund PK 22

@rland Pk 22 1
Kvinesdal PK 15
Aron SK 11
Haugesund Pk 9
Florg PK 7

Mysen Pistollag 6 3
Stgren SSK 6

Baerum Pk 4 2
Greipstad PK 4
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